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506
525
520
510
511
533

528
513

536
535
529
530
508
502
538
509
526
503
531
522

IX CIRCUITO ESPORTIVO MTC

TRAVESSIA CURTA

Atleta
EDUARDO SOARES KANAZAWA
XERXES MARQUES

ROBERTO CARLOS BARBOSA CARVALHO

JOAO GUILHERME GALLO
JOSE LEONARDO CANUT FILHO
MAURICIO MOREIRA PERPETUO

EDUARDO JONES COUTO
MARCELO GUADALUPE REZENDE

CASSIO DA CUNHA IBIAPINA

RAFAEL FURTADO DE LIMA LEAL
ROGERIO DA FONSECA BRAGA

ITALO COUTINHO

GUILHERME BRETAS NUNES DE LIMA
BRUNO EYMARD ARAUJO MACEDO
LEONARDO MACHADO CATIVO
GUSTAVO MARQUES DE SOUSA SAFE
SERGIO MOREIRA GOMES

CAIO DE OLIVEIRA FRANCO

FELIPE AUGUSTO MOREIRA GOMES
ROMER RIOS CAMPOS DE SOUZA

01/09/2024 - 20:35:05
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Idd.

42
39
59
47
41
50

53
47

52
45
53
48
47
40
38
52
58
23
38
39
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M4049
M3039
M5059
M4049
M4049
M5059

M5059
M4049

M5059
M4049
M5059
M4049
M4049
M4049
M3039
M5059
M5059
M2029
M3039
M3039
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Equipe
MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS
NAUTICO CLUBE

MINAS TENIS
NAUTICO CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE

Tempo
00:09:01
00:09:38
00:09:49
00:10:06
00:10:15
00:11:05

00:11:53
00:12:03

00:12:59
00:13:19
00:13:46
00:14:01
00:14:15
00:14:39
00:14:54
00:16:16
00:16:34
00:17:47
00:19:47
00:19:51



